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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 10 Durand Ch. / Satragno J.

Pass 6 1:27.008 1 1:27.008 *

Pass 14 2:52.217 2 1:25.209 *

Pass 20 4:15.612 3 1:23.395 *

Pass 26 5:38.864 4 1:23.252 *

Pass 31 7:01.544 5 1:22.680 **

Pass 36 8:25.709 6 1:24.165

Pass 41 9:49.479 7 1:23.770

Pass 46 11:14.681 8 1:25.202

Pass 51 12:39.505 9 1:24.824

Pass 56 14:03.964 10 1:24.459

Pass 61 15:32.409 11 1:28.445

Pass 66 16:57.176 12 1:24.767

Pass 72 18:23.213 13 1:26.037

No 15 Ragonnet B. / Lenser E.

No 16 Aurin X. / Grosset J.

No 22 Wozny P. / Guiard G.

Pass 10 1:31.579 1 1:31.579 *

Pass 17 2:59.062 2 1:27.483 *

Pass 23 4:27.477 3 1:28.415

Pass 29 5:55.376 4 1:27.899

Pass 35 7:23.432 5 1:28.056

Pass 40 8:53.149 6 1:29.717

Pass 45 10:25.476 7 1:32.327

Pass 50 11:57.846 8 1:32.370

Pass 55 13:30.206 9 1:32.360

Pass 60 15:01.684 10 1:31.478

In 69 17:55.370 11 2:53.686

No 25 Guichard Ch. / Bretillon C.

Pass 7 1:27.224 1 1:27.224 *

Pass 13 2:50.723 2 1:23.499 *

Pass 19 4:13.851 3 1:23.128 **

Pass 25 5:38.018 4 1:24.167

Pass 32 7:02.734 5 1:24.716

Pass 37 8:28.303 6 1:25.569

Pass 42 9:53.869 7 1:25.566

Pass 47 11:18.848 8 1:24.979

Pass 52 12:43.723 9 1:24.875

Pass 57 14:07.863 10 1:24.140

Pass 62 15:33.018 11 1:25.155

Pass 65 16:56.854 12 1:23.836

Pass 70 18:21.406 13 1:24.552

No 51 Barbi F. / Fourdachon L.

No 60 Gledel Y. / Gledel R.

No 61 Stevenot A. / Pasquet A.

Pass 8 1:29.851 1 1:29.851 *

Pass 15 2:54.481 2 1:24.630 *

Pass 21 4:19.482 3 1:25.001

Pass 27 5:43.916 4 1:24.434 *

Pass 33 7:08.850 5 1:24.934

Pass 38 8:33.205 6 1:24.355 *

Pass 43 9:58.312 7 1:25.107

Pass 48 11:22.467 8 1:24.155 *

Pass 53 12:46.376 9 1:23.909 *

Pass 58 14:10.300 10 1:23.924

Pass 63 15:34.013 11 1:23.713 *

Pass 67 16:57.706 12 1:23.693 *

Pass 71 18:22.534 13 1:24.828

No 78 Pietu J.C / Pietu O.

Pass 5 1:24.346 1 1:24.346 **

Pass 12 2:47.725 2 1:23.379 *

Pass 18 4:10.937 3 1:23.212 *

Pass 24 5:34.746 4 1:23.809

Pass 30 6:59.594 5 1:24.848

No 79 Lambert E. / Lambert H.

In 11 1:43.017 1 1:43.017

No 91 Claisse L. / Claisse L.

No 102 Thoulouze B. / Mestack L.

Pass 9 1:30.947 1 1:30.947 *

Pass 16 2:58.649 2 1:27.702 *

Pass 22 4:25.744 3 1:27.095 *

Pass 28 5:52.917 4 1:27.173

Pass 34 7:20.347 5 1:27.430

Pass 39 8:47.734 6 1:27.387

Pass 44 10:16.291 7 1:28.557

Pass 49 11:43.742 8 1:27.451
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No 102 Thoulouze B. / Mestack L.

Pass 54 13:12.493 9 1:28.751

Pass 59 14:41.301 10 1:28.808

Pass 64 16:09.623 11 1:28.322

Pass 68 17:38.322 12 1:28.699

Pass 73 19:05.488 13 1:27.166


